
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,148.62
2024-12-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/25	to	12/1 txn_MNHepO8 -$25.98 $2,122.64
2024-12-03 Donation	from	Teagan txn_5wHVKao $35.00 $2,157.64
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Chia	Collins txn_XGHmQ75 $161.30 $2,318.94
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Jonathan	Wilde txn_8rH4rAy $107.53 $2,426.47
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Tracy	Essayan txn_LgHGb7L $100.00 $2,526.47
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Geri	Mariano txn_YRH0K22 $26.89 $2,553.36
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Brendan	Wenzel txn_GkH84xK $50.00 $2,603.36
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Katy	Miller txn_d7HraBd $107.53 $2,710.89
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Nina	Kiernan txn_MNHepAO $200.00 $2,910.89
2024-12-07 Donation	from	Eva	Kinnel txn_wNH2x4V $50.00 $2,960.89
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_LgHGQGK -$55.28 $2,905.61
2024-12-10 Donation	from	MA	Bravo txn_p5H6WEY $21.51 $2,927.12
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Kirik	Jenness txn_66HypnN $32.26 $2,959.38
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Alexandra	Russell txn_p5H6WOq $53.77 $3,013.15
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Heather	Bell txn_R2HaYPY $215.06 $3,228.21
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Michelle	Lawson txn_p5H6J0y $26.89 $3,255.10
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Everence	Foundation txn_9KHgy5e $25,000.00 $28,255.10
2024-12-12 Donation	from	First	Congregational	Church	of	Wiscasset txn_wNH2MK4 $100.00 $28,355.10
2024-12-13 Donation	from	Joye	L	Bowman txn_oyH0PL5 $53.77 $28,408.87
2024-12-13 Donation	from	Lucy	Mule txn_AWHmoAV $50.00 $28,458.87
2024-12-13 Donation	from	Margaret	Ndunda txn_zVH2KeB $50.00 $28,508.87
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_zVH27vp -$1,795.63 $26,713.24
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Kristen	Elechko txn_0eHQMyM $129.04 $26,842.28
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Samuel	Nkengla txn_kWH6Vdx $21.51 $26,863.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Melissa	Incampo txn_NQHEwR9 $53.77 $26,917.56
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Cynthia	Akanaga txn_ZeH8PnQ $20.00 $26,937.56
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Audrey	Banie txn_mAHplB5 $26.89 $26,964.45
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Sylvia	Imanirakiza txn_wNH2pWl $50.00 $27,014.45
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Jennifer	Bajorek txn_brHXQ8W $107.53 $27,121.98
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_xQH4gLX -$28.61 $27,093.37
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Alisa	Beyninson txn_K9H45yE $250.00 $27,343.37
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_kWH6v4R -$17.50 $27,325.87
2024-12-31 Donation	from	Lindiwe	Sibeko txn_xQH4gW5 $107.53 $27,433.40

WITHDRAWN:	$1,923.00.	DEPOSITED:	$27,207.78. $27,433.40

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


